
T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 28-04-2024

M. VIDA CREMONA (0302004B)
CREMONA - 04-04-2003 - 06-04-2003

Torneo M. VIDA CREMONA 0302004B

Luogo CREMONA  [Cremona - Lombardia]
Periodo 04-04-2003 - 06-04-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri TENCATI ANTONIO - 

Partecipanti 30

Sito Internet
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M. VIDA CREMONA (0302004B)
CREMONA - 04-04-2003 - 06-04-2003

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

2 1N Acunzo Domenico          ITA LOM BG 1623 0 0 1942 M 100891

11 2N Aimi Luca                ITA LOM CR 1672 0 0 1967 M 104221

14 2N Basile Aldo 1367 0 0 M 104620

15 2N Benedetti Maurizio       ITA VEN VR 1600 0 0 1959 M 104913

21 2N Bonade' Giacomo          ITA EMI PC 1663 0 0 1965 M 107528

18 2N Borboni Paolo            ITA LOM BS 1650 0 0 1966 M 106097

27 2N Bozuffi Italo            ITA LOM CR 1630 0 0 1953 M 112396

25 3N Capurri Giancarlo        ITA LOM MI 1500 0 0 1956 M 109854

19 2N Corfiati Paolo           ITA EMI PC 1614 0 0 1963 M 106163

9 2N Florio Italo             ITA LOM PV 1549 0 0 1922 M 102217

6 3N Folcini Gaddo            ITA LOM CR 1377 0 0 1964 M 101286

12 2N Gaeta Antonio Angelo     ITA LOM LO 1507 0 0 1963 M 104228

24 2N Giannetta Paolo          ITA LOM MI 1684 0 0 1959 M 109752

16 2N Grillo Francesco         ITA EMI PR 1651 0 0 1960 M 105884

13 2N Gualazzi Paolo           ITA LOM MN 1603 0 0 1971 M 104230

3 2N Gualtieri Primo          ITA EMI RA 1579 0 0 1953 M 101167

29 2N Humel Andrea             ITA LOM MI 1528 0 0 1968 M 114194

1 2N Marcori Mirko            ITA VEN VR 1609 0 0 1955 M 100526

7 2N Menini Luca              ITA VEN VR 1501 0 0 1963 M 101560

30 2N Morelli Umberto          ITA EMI FE 1525 0 0 1934 M 118056

17 2N Moro Roberto             ITA LOM BS 1561 0 0 1968 M 106088

4 2N Peron Davide             ITA LOM MN 1543 0 0 1971 M 101178

23 1N Pomaro Stefano           ITA VEN PD 1638 0 0 1963 M 109652

26 2N Prati Alessandro         ITA EMI PC 1639 0 0 1965 M 111274

28 2N Riva Carlo               ITA LOM MI 1486 0 0 1958 M 112398

22 CM Rizzuti Pasquale         ITA CAL CS 1780 0 0 1957 M 109599

5 2N Ruggeri Dario            ITA LOM CR 1699 0 0 1960 M 101179

8 1N Sanzani Pierluigi        ITA EMI BO 1549 0 0 1963 M 101602

20 2N Terna Giovanni           ITA LOM BS 1633 0 0 1970 M 106936

10 1N Tomio Dante              ITA VEN TV 1734 0 0 1961 M 103840
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

2 1N Acunzo Domenico          ITA 1623 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1942 M 100891

11 2N Aimi Luca                ITA 1672 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1967 M 104221

14 2N Basile Aldo 1367 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 M 104620

15 2N Benedetti Maurizio       ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1959 M 104913

21 2N Bonade' Giacomo          ITA 1663 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1965 M 107528

18 2N Borboni Paolo            ITA 1650 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1966 M 106097

27 2N Bozuffi Italo            ITA 1630 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1953 M 112396

25 3N Capurri Giancarlo        ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1956 M 109854

19 2N Corfiati Paolo           ITA 1614 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1963 M 106163

9 2N Florio Italo             ITA 1549 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1922 M 102217

6 3N Folcini Gaddo            ITA 1377 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1964 M 101286

12 2N Gaeta Antonio Angelo     ITA 1507 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1963 M 104228

24 2N Giannetta Paolo          ITA 1684 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1959 M 109752

16 2N Grillo Francesco         ITA 1651 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1960 M 105884

13 2N Gualazzi Paolo           ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1971 M 104230

3 2N Gualtieri Primo          ITA 1579 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1953 M 101167

29 2N Humel Andrea             ITA 1528 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1968 M 114194

1 2N Marcori Mirko            ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1955 M 100526

7 2N Menini Luca              ITA 1501 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1963 M 101560

30 2N Morelli Umberto          ITA 1525 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1934 M 118056

17 2N Moro Roberto             ITA 1561 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1968 M 106088

4 2N Peron Davide             ITA 1543 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1971 M 101178

23 1N Pomaro Stefano           ITA 1638 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1963 M 109652

26 2N Prati Alessandro         ITA 1639 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1965 M 111274

28 2N Riva Carlo               ITA 1486 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1958 M 112398

22 CM Rizzuti Pasquale         ITA 1780 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1957 M 109599

5 2N Ruggeri Dario            ITA 1699 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1960 M 101179

8 1N Sanzani Pierluigi        ITA 1549 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1963 M 101602

20 2N Terna Giovanni           ITA 1633 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1970 M 106936

10 1N Tomio Dante              ITA 1734 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1961 M 103840
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